10/24/2023

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BONUSBA 10

Totals:
MONEYBAL 4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 15

Totals:

0 oUNWNRE

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$4.00

$4.00
$60.00
$175.00
$324.00
$95.25
$166.00
$18.50
$16.00
$10.00

$864.75

$878.75

Winners

$0.50

$0.50
$0.00

$0.00

$60.00
$182.00
$274.27
$208.78
$25.00
$3.50
$0.00
$3.00

$756.55

$757.05

AR

Hold
$9.50

$9.50
$4.00

$4.00
$0.00
($7.00)
$49.73
($113.53)
$141.00
$15.00
$16.00
$7.00

$108.20

$121.70

ntOfSales
1.14

114
0.46

0.46
6.83
19.91
36.87
10.84
18.89
211
1.82
114

98.41

100.00

tedReturn

0.93

0.45

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74
0.70

ightedAve
0.01

0.00

0.05
0.16
0.28
0.08
0.14
0.02
0.01
0.01

0.76



